Ventilation
 Solutions
2024
Ceiling or Wall Mount Fan: This fan can be mounted on the bathroom ceiling
or wall outside the wet zone.
Centrifugal Fan: Centrifugal fans rely on blades to drag air into a circular
motion with centrifugal forces speeding up airflow radially and outwards. These
fans move air outward thorough ducts or tubes, and they provide a stronger

P
ac
ks
Inline Ventilation Packs
Please refer to website or local sales rep for additional technical specifications
Duct
Size
ESC Code Description
Fan
Type
Grilles Fan
Watt
(W)
Air Performance
Interior Exterior I/s M3/Hr
100mm VIFP100LD
230vac Inline Fan, 3m
PVC Duct, Duct Tape,
Surface Socket
Axial LD White
Square
Fixed
White
14 29 107
100mm VIFP100
230vac Inline Fan, 3m
PVC Duct, Duct Tape,
Surface Socket
Axial
Round
White
Square
Fixed
White
14 29 107
125mm VIFP125LD
230vac Inline Fan, 4m
PVC Duct, Duct Tape,
Surface Socket
Axial LD White
Square
Fixed
White
16 52 190
125mm VIFP125
230vac Inline Fan, 4m
PVC Duct, Duct Tape,
Surface Socket
Axial

Mixed Flow fans are great for continuous or periodic exhaust ventilation of bathrooms, kitchens, showers etc, offers powerful
airflow over longer distances
AXIAL FAN - THROUGH WALL 5
YEAR
W
ARRANTY
WARRANTY
IPX4
Duct
Size
ESC Code Description Fan Type
Grilles Fan Watt
(W)
Air Performance
Interior Exterior l/s M3/Hr
100mm VFP100LDL
230vac Surface
Fan, 375mm
Aluminium Rigid
Duct
Axial LD White
Square
Gravity
White
14 24 88
100mm VFP100SL
230vac Surface
Fan, 375mm
Aluminium Rigid
Duct
Axial
Square
White
Square
Gravity
White
14 26 95
125mm VFP125SLW
230vac Surface
Fan, 375mm
Aluminium Rigid
Duct
Axial
Square
White
Weather
Cowl White
16 50 180
125mm VFP125SL
230vac Surface
Fan, 375mm
Aluminium Rigid
Duct
Axial
Square
White
Square
Gravity
White
16 50 180
125mm VFP125LDL
230vac Surface
Fan, 375mm
Aluminium Rigid
Duct
Axial LD White
Square
Gravity
White
16 46 167
150mm VFP150SL
230vac Surface
Fan, 375mm
Aluminium Rigid
Duct
Axial
Square
White
Square
Gravity
 White
24 81 292
150mm VFP150LDLT
230vac Surface
Fan, 375mm A
Aluminium Rigid
Duct
Axial LD White
Square
Gravity
 White
24 86 310
150mm VFP150LDA
230vac Surface
Fan, 375mm
Aluminium Rigid
Duct

Square
Fixed White
29 86 310
150mm VFK150LDA
230vac Surface Fan,
5mtr  PVC Duct, 375mm
Aluminium Rigid Duct,
Duct Connector, Duct
Tape
Axial
LD
 Aluminium
Square
Fixed White
29 86 310
150mm VFP150LDD
230vac Surface Fan,
5mtr  PVC Duct,  Duct
Connector,
Duct Tape

Fans
Fans
Please refer to website or local sales rep for additional technical specifications
Mixed Flow  fans are great for continuous or periodic exhaust ventilation of bathrooms, kitchens, showers etc, offers powerful
airflow over longer distances
Continuous or periodic exhaust ventilation of bathrooms, showers, kitchens and other utility spaces. Low to medium airflow
for short distances at low air resistance
ELF PRO SERIES - 2 SPEED UNITS
AXIAL FAN SERIES
Duct Size ESC Code Description Fan Type
Fan Watt
(W)
Air Performance
I/s M3/Hr
100mm VIF100 230vac Inline Fan Axial 14 29 107
125mm VIF125 230vac Inline Fan Axial 16 52 190
150mm VIF150 230vac Inline Fan Axial 28 108 389
 VIF150
VIF100, VIF125
5
YEAR

FIXED GRILLE
Duct Size ESC Code Description
Dimensions
B
mm
H
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
Flange
(∅D) mm
100mm VFG100 Fixed Grille Square White 140 140 15 47 32 100
100mm VFG100B Fixed Grille Square Black 140 140 15 47 32 100
125mm VFG125 Fixed Grille Square White 174 174 15 47 32 125
125mm VFG125B Fixed Grille Square Black 174 174 15 47 32 125
150mm VFG150 Fixed Grille Square White 174 174 15 47 32 150
150mm VFG150B Fixed Grille Square Black 174 174 15 47 32 150
200mm VFG200 Fixed Grille Square White 250 215 12 43 30 200
Fixed Grille for internal and external mounting - ABS Plastic
EGGCRATE GRILLE
Duct Size ESC Code Description
Dimensions

Please refer to website or local sales rep for additional technical specifications
DISC VALVE DIFFUSER
GRAVITY GRILLE
Duct Size ESC Code Description
Dimensions
B
mm
H
mm
L
mm
L2
mm
Flange
(∅D) mm
100mm VGG100 Gravity Grille White 140 140 15 32 100
100mm VGG100B Gravity Grille Black 140 140 15 32 100
125mm VGG125 Gravity Grille White 174 174 15 32 125
125mm VGG125B Gravity Grille Black 174 174 15 32 125
150mm VGG150 Gravity Grille White 174 174 15 32 150
150mm VGG150B Gravity Grille Black 174 174 15 32 150
Duct Size ESC Code Description
Dimensions
H
mm

Accessories
Please refer to website or local sales rep for additional technical specifications
REDUCER
Duct Size ESC Code Description
Dimensions
A
mm
ØD1
mm
ØD2
mm
ØD3
mm
ØD4
mm
125mm VR100125 Reducer - 125 to 100 60 129 125 96 100
150mm VR100150 Reducer - 150 to 100 60 154 150 96 100
150mm VR125150 Reducer - 150 to 125 60 154 150 121 125
200mm VR150200 Reducer - 200 to 150 71 204 200 146 150
Reduces or increases the duct size when installed in Flexible duct - ABS Plastic
ABS WEATHER COWL
Duct Size ESC Code Description
Dimensions
B
mm
H
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
Flange
(∅D) mm
100mm VWC100
Weather Cowl
With Flap White
186 142 15 45 101 100
100mm VWC100B
Weather Cowl
With Flap Black
186 142 15 45 101 100
125mm VWC125
Weather Cowl
With Flap White
186 142 15 45 101 125
150mm VWC150
Weather Cowl
With Flap White
186 142 15 45 101 150
150mm VWC150B
Weather Cowl
With Flap Black
186 142 15 45 101 150
Weather Cowls come complete with backdraught shutter, also prevents access for Birds / Rodents etc - ABS Plastic
VWC100, VWC125
VWC150
VWC150B
STAINLESS STEEL WEATHER COWL
Duct Size ESC Code Description
Dimensions
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
125mm VWC125SS
Stainless Steel Weather
Cowl with Flap
120 167 52
150mm VWC150SS
Stainless Steel Weather
Cowl with Flap
145 167 62
Weather Cowls in Grade 304.

ri
es
Accessories
Please refer to website or local sales rep for additional technical specifications
FLEXI ALUMINIUM DUCT
FLEXI PVC DUCT
ROOF COWL KIT
Duct Size ESC Code Description
Lengths
m
MAX Air
Speed
(m/s)
MAX Operating
Pressure (Pa)
100mm AD1003
Flexible Air Duct -
Aluminium Foil
3 30 3000
100mm AD1006
Flexi Aluminium Duct,
Spiral Seam
6 30 3000
125mm AD1253
Flexi Aluminium Duct,
Spiral Seam
3 30 3000
125mm AD1256
Flexi Aluminium Duct,
Spiral Seam
6 30 3000
150mm AD1503
Flexi Aluminium Duct,
Spiral Seam
3 30 3000
150mm AD1506
Flexi Aluminium Duct,
Spiral Seam
6 30 3000
200mm AD2006